
      
 

GA TRAVEL & EXPENSE PARTICIPATING AGENCIES  
LOCAL ADMINISTRATORS 
 
 
 
 
 

Agency  Name  Email Address 

State Accounting Office  Monica Bradshaw  mbradshaw@sao.ga.gov 

Audits  Carol Schwinne  schwinne@audits.ga.gov 

Banking & Finance  Renee Martin  rmartin@dbf.state.ga.us 

Economic Development  Dawn Schlich  dschlich@georgia.org 

Dept of Community Affairs  Media Osayi  media.osayi@dca.ga.gov 

Dept of Community Affairs  Marcia Paul  marcia.paul@da.ga.gov 

Dept of Public Safety  Kara Duffey                                 kduffey@gsp.net 

Dept of Public Safety  Peter Adams  padams@gsp.net 

GPSTC  Cindy Franklin  cfranklin@gpstc.state.ga.us 

GDOT  Ruth Diggs  rdiggs@dot.ga.gov 

GDOT  Van Green  vgreen@dot.ga.gov 

GDOT  Conward Jones  cojones@dot.ga.gov 

Dept of Human Services  Lynda Terry  laterry@dhr.state.ga.us 

Dept of Human Services  Zohnna Waters  zowaters@dhr.state.ga.us 

Prosecuting Attorneys Council  Mark Williams  mewilliams@pacga.org 

Prosecuting Attorneys Council  Geneva Turner  gmturner@pacga.org 
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